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168898 Adams , Austin M 11 2012 X
168870 Adams , Jay Harris M 11 2012 X
129920 Adams , Joshua M 11 2012 X
221443 Akers , Carson M 9 2014 X
160026 Akers , Dillion M 10 2013 X
228403 Alfrey , Gregory Paul M 11 2012 X
171711 Amburgey , Kyle M 8 - X
210764 Anderson , Mason M 7 - X
189781 Anderson , Riley M 10 2013 X
210739 Andreas , Rasmussen M 12 2011 X
113347 Arnett , Sarah F 11 2012 X
93265 Arrasmith , Megan F 12 2011 X

168708 Back , Haley F 11 2012 X
225365 Bailey , Derek M 9 2014 X
199116 Bailey , Riley F 10 2013 X
129937 Bailey , Tara F 11 2012 X
235379 Baker , Tanner M 9 2014 X
192666 Barber , Kaitlyn F 8 - X
192333 Barber , Landen M 10 2013 X
93266 Barker , Julia F 12 2008 X

235380 Barnes , Caleb M 9 2014 X
218744 Bashford , Sarah F 10 2013 C
192343 Bettger , James M 10 2013 X
209619 Blevins , Allison Paige F 7 - X
113126 Blevins , Ashleigh F 12 2011 C
218750 Blevins , Kristen F 10 2013 C
93229 Blevins , Trevor M 12 2011 X

177492 Blevins , Tristan M 12 2011 X
232741 Boggs , Jacob M 9 2014 X
181467 Botts , William M 9 2014 X
148842 Bowing , John M 11 2012 X
201152 Bowling , Breanna F 10 2010 X/C
146271 Bowling , Christian M 11 2012 X
133331 Brann , Clay M 10 2013 X
192634 Bressler , Trinity M 11 2012 X
160044 Bromagen , Delaney F 9 2014 X
167369 Bromagen , Katie F 11 2008 C
181462 Bromagen , Tristan M 10 2013 X
231531 Brown , Tyler J M 9 2014 X
176403 Buck , Haley F 10 2013 X
189787 Caldwell , Nathan  M 10 2013 X
159966 Campbell , Garrett M 8 - X
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218763 Cannon , Jessica F 9 2014 C
215372 Carpenter , Corey M 11 2012 X
192663 Carter , Emilie F 9 2014 X
113351 Castle , Brack M 11 2012 X
221444 Caudill , Jackson M 7 - X
189788 Centers , Zackary M 10 2013 X
147479 Chenault , Destini F 11 2012 X
223555 Chism , Hayden M 9 2014 X
113332 Chism , Joe M 12 2011 X
208518 Claypoole , Josh M 9 2014 X
132531 Claypoole , Sydney F 10 2013 X
97235 Cline , Madison F 10 2008 X

208137 Cline , Taylor F 7 - X
192664 Cobb , Bailey F 7 - X
176514 Coburn , Alex F 8 - X
192138 Coffey , Cameron M 7 - X
82298 Cole , Hunter M 12 2011 X

181470 Collier , Cameron M 9 2014 X
161863 Collins , Madison F 11 2012 C
113338 Combs , Shelby M 11 2012 X
232742 Conn , Jonah M 11 2012 X
113360 Cora , Andy M 12 2011 X
99148 Covington , Dylan M 10 2013 X

191112 Covington , Eden F 8 - X
110577 Covington , Noah M 10 2013 X
132578 Covington , Rachel F 12 2011 X
210770 Craycraft , Garrett M 7 - X
111223 Crouch , Katie F 11 2012 C
113385 Crump , Breanna F 12 2011 X
133333 Crump , Preston M 9 2014 X
198047 Daniels , Tyler M 10 2013 X
145839 Danis , Isiah M 11 2012 X
208078 Danis , Larkin F 9 2014 X
228896 Dawson , Douglas M 12 2011 X
168896 Day , Dillon M 11 2012 X
231532 DeLaVergne , Noah M 9 2014 X
199685 Delgado , Maranda F 8 - X
208141 Dice , Baylee F 7 - X
171734 Dice , Brantley M 10 2013 X
171738 Dice , Brogan M 9 2014 X
223561 Donald , Tyree M 9 2014 X
218764 Donaldson , Morgan F 10 2013 C
208594 Donathan , Lexie F 9 2014 X
218746 Dotson , Autumn F 9 2014 C
180488 Doyle , Andrew M 6 - X
147916 Doyle , Bobby M 6 - X
235381 Dragoo , Luke M 9 2014 X
196065 Duff , Gage M 10 2013 X
235382 Dunaway , Cameron M 9 2014 X
122843 Dunaway , Madyson F 12 2011 X
191114 Dunaway , Natalie F 11 2012 X
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171743 Duncan , Morgan F 10 2013 X
168868 Dyer , Andrew M 11 2012 X
209618 Dyer , Isaac M 7 - X
181461 Dyer , Jonathan M 11 2012 X
167366 Eads , Cameron F 11 2008 X
137860 Eling , April F 10 2013 X
201157 Engler , Maja F 10 2013 X
232744 Espinosa , Eduardo M 12 2011 X
161865 Eversole , Dixie F 11 2012 C
171740 Faulconer , Bailey F 12 2011 X
113355 Faulkner , Damien M 10 2013 X
113386 Fields , Sarah F 12 2011 X
129992 Flannery , Laura F 10 2013 X
146269 Fletcher , James M 11 2012 X
146290 Fletcher , Jordan M 11 2012 X
235383 Fletcher , Sam M 9 2014 X
228891 Flksdal , Charlotte F 12 2011 X
137527 Forrest , Jarrett M 9 2014 X
137863 Forrest , Marrissa F 11 2012 X
192345 Francis , Collin M 10 2013 X
129940 Frazier , Alicia F 12 2011 X
99142 Fuller , Caswell M 11 2012 X

177494 Fuller , Luke M 8 - X
210741 Garrett , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
174360 Gartin , Dillon M 11 2012 X
129943 Gay , Laura F 9 2014 X
146371 Germana , Paul M 11 2012 X
199683 Godby , Janna F 9 2014 X
129993 Godby , Kayla F 11 2012 X
146255 Gooch , Mason M 11 2012 X
176513 Gooding , Bryce F 8 - X
146494 Gooding , Hayden F 10 2013 X
49560 Gooding , Sydney F 12 2011 X

160351 Grapner , Michael M 11 2012 X
226877 Grass , Denzel M 12 2011 X
160045 Greene , Sydney F 10 2013 X
137549 Greer , Sean M 11 2012 X
82296 Grimes , Garrett M 12 2011 X

228892 Grimes , Kenley F 8 - X
163982 Groeber , Maggie F 11 2012 X
180487 Hachenski , Jordan M 7 - X
111460 Hall , Chase M 12 2011 X
223556 Hall , Clay M 9 2014 X
171728 Hall , Landon M 12 2011 X
223562 Hall , Tyler M 9 2014 X
146375 Hamm , Brannan M 11 2012 X
168899 Harless , Anthony M 11 2012 X
160054 Harris , Makayla F 8 - X
147914 Hart , Boone M 8 - X
129924 Hart , Zebulon M 10 2013 X
176490 Harvey , Alex  Jake M 10 2013 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: c733966d00b545ff9fe1c805f6d5a565 2015-04-29 09:46:17

Digitally signed by Shannon White (shannon.white@montgomery.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 10:41:21 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

228772 Hatton , Ashley F 11 2012 X
82294 Hatton , Mason M 12 2011 X

129995 Hawkins , Chelsea F 11 2012 X
147480 Hayden , Holly F 11 2012 X
232737 Hayden , Lanea F 10 2013 X
218745 Hayes , Allison F 11 2013 C
160367 Hays , Dax M 10 2013 X
208139 Helton , Abbie F 7 - X
210761 Hernandez , Danny M 8 - X
220835 Higgins , Laura F 10 2013 X
171736 Hill , Zach M 10 2013 X
113337 Hodgsen , Samuel M 12 2011 X
231533 Holbrook , Jewelee F 8 - X
82300 Holder , Spencer M 11 2012 X

228410 Holland , Andrew M 9 2014 X
168887 Holland , Kelsey M 11 2012 X
231529 Hollon , Cameron M 9 2014 X
223553 Hollon , Tanner M 10 2013 X
147481 Holly , Hayden F 9 2014 X
147482 Holly , Landon F 6 - X
146405 Holt , Alex M 11 2012 X
98797 Hood , Emily F 12 2011 X

113276 Hopkins , Braxton M 12 2011 X
181458 Horseman , Bruce M 12 2011 X
133335 Huff , Cole M 12 2011 X
160047 Igo , Kennedy F 7 - X
208149 Ingram , Caytlyn F 7 - X
171735 Ingram , Dylan M 10 2013 X
231535 Jackson , Briana F 9 2014 X
133554 Jackson , Connor M 12 2011 X
201159 Jackson , Emily F 12 2011 X
223559 Jamison , Hunter M 9 2014 X
176507 Jenkins , Caroline F 11 2012 X
168704 Jenkins , Kaitlyn F 11 2012 X
209617 Jenkins , Matthew M 8 - X
198046 Jennings , Isaiah M 10 2013 X
224443 Johnson , Ethan M 9 2014 X
225297 Johnson , Gracie F 8 - X
146274 Johnson , JP M 11 2012 X
110790 Johnson , Jared M 12 2011 X
223557 Johnson , Jesse M 9 2014 X
147924 Johnson , Katie F 8 - X
147854 Johnson , Lacey F 10 2013 X
189793 Johnson , Logan M 10 2013 X
132535 Jones , Aiyanna F 12 2011 X
161872 Jones , Jerryn F 11 2012 X/C
232745 Joseph , Austin M 12 2011 X
208058 Jude , Justin M 9 2014 X
129945 Jude , Victoria F 11 2012 X
95188 Kammerer , Bella F 12 2010 X
49541 Karaus , Sara F 12 2011 X



KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST (continued)

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

Verification Code: c733966d00b545ff9fe1c805f6d5a565 2015-04-29 09:46:17

Digitally signed by Shannon White (shannon.white@montgomery.kyschools.us) April 29, 2015 10:41:21 AM

KHSAA
Player ID Name of Student Sex

Current
Class

School Year
of 1st

Promotion
from 8th
Grade

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Grade 9-12
Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

160345 Keller , Austin M 11 2012 X
227959 Kerr , Bridgett F 9 2014 X
199109 Kidd , Angel F 10 2013 X
137535 King , Evan M 9 2014 X
208063 King , Ian M 8 - X
208535 King , McKenzie M 10 2012 X
235384 Korossy , Kurt M 9 2014 X
177496 Kosier , Jonathan  M 8 - X
146496 Lapelle , Emily F 10 2013 X
99138 Lawill , Corey M 12 2011 X

147918 Lawill , Jacob M 6 - X
208135 Ledford , Ellen F 8 - X
228406 Ledington , Corey M 11 2012 X
208598 Little , Haley F 8 - X
111226 Little , Peyton F 12 2011 C
160022 Looney , Jarrad M 12 2011 X
161882 Martin , Brookelyn F 11 2012 C
198038 Martin , Devon M 10 2013 X
176488 Martin , Hunter M 10 2013 X
160027 Martin , Trevor M 10 2013 X
225366 Mastin , Drew F 10 2013 X
210737 Mata , Humberto M 12 2011 X
228897 Matyas , Tamas M 12 2011 X
159880 May , James M 8 - X
110594 May , Madison F 12 2011 C
110575 May , Sam M 11 2012 X
208537 Mays , Josh M 12 2011 X
208519 Mays , Zach M 11 2012 X
232738 McCarty , Lauren F 12 2011 X
129948 McCormick , Alexa F 12 2011 X
145696 McCoy , Macy F 10 2008 X
192140 McGinnis , Bryce M 7 - X
110587 McGinnis , Elleigh F 9 2014 X
110578 McGinnis , Marc M 10 2013 X
137543 McGuire , Bryan Casey M 10 2013 X
180486 McGuire , Jody M 12 2011 X
228893 McRoberts , Shalen F 8 - X
208150 Miles , Allison F 7 - X
146217 Miller , Colton M 11 2012 X
228408 Mohr , Elijah M 10 2013 X
235398 Moore , Kris M 9 2014 X
208148 Moore , Makenzie F 7 - X
82297 Moser , Nolan M 12 2011 X

176499 Mullins , Michala  F 12 2011 C
133559 Murphy , Connor M 12 2011 X
191115 Murphy , Janet F 12 2011 X
122844 Myers , Allison F 12 2011 X
235399 Myers , Skyler M 9 2014 X
232746 Napier , Peyton M 10 2013 X
110580 Neal , Hank M 8 - X
225298 Nester , Emily F 7 - X
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132538 Newkirk , Elizabeth F 12 2011 X
80101 Nichols , Alexis F 12 2011 X
82299 Nichols , Mason M 11 2012 X

218766 Nipper , Macy F 9 2014 C
232747 Norman , Bryan M 12 2011 X
223554 Norris , Tucker M 9 2014 X
93416 Oaks , Kelley F 12 2011 X

199108 Oldfield , Paige F 10 2013 X
99136 Ortega , Marco M 12 2011 X

201120 Ortiz , Cruz M 11 2011 X
235400 Osborne , Jonathan M 9 2014 X
176487 Osborne , Tyler M 10 2013 X
111228 Overstreet , Cierra F 11 2012 C
208596 Overstreet , Danyel F 9 2014 X
171748 Parker , Chase M 11 2012 X
227960 Parker , Kaitlyn F 9 2014 X
191119 Parks , Luke M 9 2014 X
146244 Parsley , Cody M 11 2012 X
231536 Pater , Alexandra F 10 2013 X
133563 Pater , Zack M 12 2011 X
110586 Patrick , Benton F 9 2014 X
147925 Patrick , Lauren F 6 - X
180490 Patrick , Will M 9 2014 X
176484 Payton , Kevin M 10 2013 X
208538 Pecina , Freddie M 10 2012 X
132542 Pence , Katelin F 10 2013 X
110593 Penix , Madison F 11 2012 X
208520 Peyton , Napier M 9 2014 X
201160 Peyton , Skyler F 10 2013 X
181474 Pidgordetska , Nick M 8 - X
146498 Pidgorodestka , Joy F 9 2014 X
146492 Pidgorodetska , Glory F 11 2012 X
225296 Porter , Eden F 7 - X
49569 Porter , Skylar F 12 2011 X

210766 Potts , Jaydon M 7 - X
82301 Powell , Braden M 11 2012 X

121681 Prater , Ryan M 12 2011 X
146414 Price , Chris M 11 2012 X
146280 Purvis , Matthew M 11 2012 X
129950 Ralls , Haliegh F 11 2012 X
235402 Ratliff , Matthew M 9 2014 X
110585 Reddix , Cameron F 9 2014 X
113354 Redmon , Payton M 9 2014 X
176509 Reffitt , Allyson F 10 2013 X
171731 Reina , Hemberto Mata M 12 2011 X
199118 Reynolds , Mazie F 9 2014 X
180495 Rhodes , Kylie F 6 - X
231538 Richards , Emily F 9 2014 X
110583 Richardson , Ashleigh F 9 2014 X
171742 Risner , Ashley F 10 2013 X
189800 Risner , Richard M 10 2013 X
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232748 Roberts , Trevor M 9 2014 X
161896 Robertson , Ashlyn F 11 2012 C
208060 Robertson , Laken M 9 2014 X
220834 Rodriguez , Sandra F 12 2011 X
110589 Rogers , Gloria Sue F 10 2013 X
235403 Rose , Ben M 9 2014 X
210758 Royse , John M 11 2012 X
97237 Rucker , Brianna F 10 2011 X

113387 Sable , Faith F 10 2013 X
218759 Sain , Britney F 9 2014 C
218756 Salmon , Tristina F 9 2014 C
180492 Sargent , Chyann F 8 - X
208525 Scott , Brandon M 11 2012 X
93272 Scott , Hunter F 12 2011 X

208536 Serrano , Kris M 9 2011 X
235404 Sexton , Jacob M 9 2014 X
235405 Shelley , Shawn M 9 2014 X
181476 Shelton , Daniel M 8 - X
99143 Shkrabba , Alex M 11 2012 X
99140 Shkrabba , Anthony M 12 2011 X

191113 Shoupe , Hannah F 8 - X
161907 Shrout , Makenzie F 11 2012 C
208062 Shumate , Matthew M 9 2014 X
146417 Smallwood , Brandon M 11 2012 X
180493 Smallwood , Liberty F 7 - X
168897 Smallwood , Trey M 11 2012 X
147844 Smallwood III, Donald M 11 2012 X
133329 Smith , Aaron M 12 2011 X
231530 Smith , Cameron S M 9 2014 X
192330 Smith , Mark Cameron M 10 2013 X
176377 Smith , Nicholette F 11 2012 X
132546 Sorrell , Hannah F 11 2012 X
208597 Sorrell , Morgan F 9 2014 X
208592 Sosa , Grecia F 10 2013 C
97238 Sosa , Stephanie F 11 2012 X

208595 Spaulding , Bella F 9 2014 X
181463 Spence , Ben M 10 2013 X
132549 Spence , Hannah F 12 2011 X
208522 Spencer , Chase M 9 2014 X
146311 Spencer , Jacob M 11 2012 X
176505 Stafford , Rylee F 12 2011 X
208523 Steele , Austin M 12 2011 X
218757 Steele , Jasmine F 10 2013 C
189806 Stepanchuk , Alexander M 10 2013 X
168685 Stepanchuk , Edward M 12 2010 X
168869 Stevens , Dalton M 11 2012 X
218747 Stigall , Haley F 10 2013 C
146422 Sutphin , Austin M 11 2012 X
224442 Swiney , Nicholas M 10 2013 X
225299 Taul , Alyssa F 8 - X
137552 Taylor , Jeremiah M 10 2013 X
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176510 Taylor , Summer F 10 2013 X
132556 Terrell , Alyssa F 12 2011 X
209615 Terrell , Austin M 9 2014 X
232749 Terrell , Daniel M 10 2013 X
218748 Thomas , Brooklynn D F 10 2012 C
137554 Thomas , Christopher M 10 2013 X
111230 Thomas , Katelyn F 11 2012 C
147909 Thomas , Ryan M 9 2014 X
181480 Thorpe , Seth M 8 - X
163979 Tibbetts , Kristen F 11 2012 X
232750 Townsend , Dustin M 11 2012 X
228401 Toy , Aaron M 9 2014 X
198032 Toy , Andrew Garrison M 10 2013 X
192340 Toy , Bobby Trent M 10 2013 X
113353 Toy , Braedon M 9 2014 X
110579 Toy , David M 9 2014 X
181478 Toy , Jacob M 8 - X
209616 Turner , Nathan  M 8 - X
235406 Turner , Taylor M 9 2014 X
225300 Tuttle , Adrian F 7 - X
97230 Tyra , Andrea F 12 2011 X

228894 Udovicic , Dora F 12 2011 X
161909 Vanlandingham , Jordyn F 11 2012 C
146286 Vatnsdal , Nathan M 12 2011 X
133569 Wade , Jordan M 12 2011 X
49565 Wafford , Zoe F 12 2011 X

110789 Wagers , Brian M 12 2011 X
208593 Walker , Alex F 9 2014 X
113333 Walker , Art M 11 2012 X
176516 Walker , Bailey F 8 - X
146493 Walker , Carly F 10 2013 X
208143 Walker , Chloe F 7 - X
160053 Walters , Jennie F 10 2013 X
235408 Warmouth , William M 9 2014 X
189809 Warner , Jeramiah M 10 2013 X
198048 Watkins , Logan M 10 2013 X
160354 Watkins , Roy M 12 2011 X
146423 Webb , Jacob M 11 2012 X
147483 Webb , Matalyn F 8 - X
129959 Webb , Samantha F 12 2011 X
208599 Welker , Jordan F 8 - X
208521 Wells , Tanner M 10 2013 X
146315 West , Matthew M 11 2012 X
208146 Whaley , Jacey F 7 - X
133338 Whitaker , Alex M 12 2011 X
199107 White , Abigail F 10 2013 X/C
199686 White , Bethany F 10 2013 X
167370 White , Olivia F 11 2009 C
191120 Whitt , Brandon M 8 - X
192336 Williams , Aaron M 10 2013 X
232739 Williams , Breanna F 10 2013 X
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221445 Williams , Dawson M 8 - X
110590 Williams , Julianne F 10 2013 X
132561 Williams , Kristen F 12 2011 X
176508 Williamson , Hannah F 11 2012 X
160043 Williamson , Lake F 10 2013 X
224441 Willoughby , Aaron Shea M 9 2014 X
231528 Willoughby , Braydn M 10 2013 X
161915 Willoughby , Haley F 11 2012 X/C
223558 Willoughby , Jesse M 9 2014 X
163980 Willoughby , Judy F 11 2012 X
147907 Willoughby , Thomas M 9 2014 X
171737 Wilson , Klae M 9 2014 X
231534 Windon , Erin F 10 2013 X
147471 Wise , Jane F 12 2011 X
176119 Wise , Paul M 9 2014 X
198043 Wood , Roman M 10 2013 X
97232 Woodard , Staci F 12 2011 X

110803 Woodley , Trey M 12 2011 X
218753 Woolums , Abby  F 10 2013 C
199682 Workman , Emily F 10 2013 X
99146 Wyman , Chandler M 10 2013 X

167334 Young , Brooke F 11 2011 X
98725 Young , Keiton M 12 2011 X

199684 Yu , Paulin F 9 2014 X
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Varsity
Archery (coed) - Boys

Bailey, Derek 
Faddis, Nick 
Hamm, Brannan 
Matthew, Reed 
Parks, Isaac 
Powell, Tristan 
Purvis, Jeremy 
Reed, Matthew 
Rothwell, Timothy 
Walters, Mason 

Varsity
Archery (coed) - Girls

Blair, Lotus 
Hatton, Hailie 
Holder, Sarah 
Hubbard, Laura 
Mastin, Drew 
Risner, Ashley 
Sherlin, Morgan 
Vivian, Kathryn 

Varsity
Baseball

Adams, Austin 
Adams, Jay Harris
Alfrey, Gregory Paul
Blevins, Trevor 

X Breeze, Jordan 
Chism, Hayden 
Combs, Shelby 
Daniels, Tyler 
Day, Dillon 
Dyer, Andrew 
Harless, Anthony 

X Hayes, Dalton 
Holland, Andrew 
Holland, Kelsey 
Jennings, Isaiah 
Ledington, Corey 
Martin, Devon 
Miller, Colton 
Mohr, Elijah 

X Reynolds, Caleb 
Robertson, Laken 

X Shepherd, Dakota 
Smallwood, Trey 
Stevens, Dalton 
Thomas, Christopher 

X Tomlin, Chaiten 
Toy, Aaron 
Toy, Andrew Garrison
Toy, Bobby Trent
Toy, David 
Watkins, Logan 
Wells, Tanner 
Wise, Paul 
Wood, Roman 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Barber, Landen 
Chism, Hayden 
Chism, Joe 
Combs, Shelby 
Fuller, Caswell 
Grass, Denzel 
Hall, Chase 
Hodgsen, Samuel 
Hopkins, Braxton 

X Looney, Jarrad 
Martin, Trevor 
Norris, Tucker 
Parsley, Cody 
Smallwood, Brandon 
Smith, Mark Cameron

X Tomlin, Chaiten 
Walker, Art 
Wise, Paul 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Arnett, Sarah 
Barker, Julia 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Greene, Sydney 
Igo, Kennedy 
Jones, Aiyanna 
Newkirk, Elizabeth 
Pence, Katelin 

X Scott, Hunter 
Spence, Hannah 
Terrell, Alyssa 
Williams, Kristen 
Williamson, Lake 

Varsity
Bowling - Boys

Campbell, Garrett 
Castle, Brack 
Cole, Hunter 
Cora, Andy 
Danis, Isiah 

X Dunaway, Nick 
Faulkner, Damien 

X Frerichs, Casey 
Hamm, Brannan 
Hatton, Mason 

X Henchon, Jacob 
X Mosley, Andrew 

Ortega, Marco 
Parks, Luke 
Prater, Ryan 
Redmon, Payton 

X Roach, Eli 
Toy, Braedon 
Whitt, Brandon 

Varsity
Bowling - Girls

Chenault, Destini 
Covington, Eden 
Crump, Breanna 
Dunaway, Natalie 
Fields, Sarah 
Higgins, Laura 
Holly, Hayden 
Holly, Landon 
Jenkins, Caroline 
Jones, Jerryn 
Karaus, Sara 
Murphy, Janet 
Nichols, Alexis 
Pidgorodetska, Glory 
Ralls, Haliegh 
Rodriguez, Sandra 
Sable, Faith 
Shoupe, Hannah 
Sosa, Stephanie 

X Tibbetts, Alyssa 
Tibbetts, Kristen 
Whaley, Jacey 
Willoughby, Judy 

Varsity
Cheerleading

Bashford, Sarah 
Blevins, Ashleigh 
Blevins, Kristen 

X Blevins, Kristen 
Bowling, Breanna 
Bromagen, Katie 
Cannon, Jessica 
Collins, Madison 
Crouch, Katie 

X Donaldson, Morgan 
Donaldson, Morgan 
Dotson, Autumn 
Eversole, Dixie 

X Grant, Rachel 
Hayes, Allison 
Jones, Jerryn 
Little, Peyton 
Martin, Brookelyn 
May, Madison 

X McGinnis, Natalie 
Mullins, Michala  
Nipper, Macy 

X Nipper, Macy 
Overstreet, Cierra 

X Patrick, Alexis 
X Penix, Madison 

Robertson, Ashlyn 
Sain, Britney 
Salmon, Tristina 
Shrout, Makenzie 
Sosa, Grecia 
Steele, Jasmine 
Stigall, Haley 

X Taulbee, Elizabeth 

Thomas, Brooklynn D
Thomas, Katelyn 
Vanlandingham, Jordyn 
White, Abigail 
White, Olivia 
Willoughby, Haley 
Woolums, Abby  

Varsity
Football

Akers, Dillion 
Anderson, Riley 
Baker, Tanner 

X Blevins, Dakota 
X Bowling, Christian 
X Breeze, Jordan 

Caldwell, Nathan  
Centers, Zackary 
Chism, Joe 
Claypoole, Josh 

X Collison, Darien 
Combs, Shelby 
Fletcher, James 
Fletcher, Jordan 

X Frazier, Tristan 
X Garland, Joe 

Germana, Paul 
Gooch, Mason 
Grapner, Michael 
Hall, Chase 
Harvey, Alex  Jake
Hopkins, Braxton 
Johnson, Jared 
Johnson, JP 
Johnson, Logan 

X Joseph, Austin 
King, McKenzie 
Looney, Jarrad 
Martin, Hunter 
Mays, Josh 
Mays, Zach 
Miller, Colton 
Napier, Peyton 
Osborne, Tyler 
Parker, Chase 
Parsley, Cody 
Payton, Kevin 
Pecina, Freddie 
Peyton, Napier 

X Postelnick, Jordan 
Powell, Braden 

X Proffitt, Anthony 
Purvis, Matthew 
Scott, Brandon 
Serrano, Kris 
Spencer, Chase 

X St John, Trevor 
Steele, Austin 

X Tomlin, Chaiten 
Vatnsdal, Nathan 
Wade, Jordan 
Wagers, Brian 
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Walker, Art 
Warner, Jeramiah 
Wells, Tanner 

X West, Matthew 
Young, Keiton 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Boys

Bailey, Gideon 
Baird, Mason 
Boswell, Matthew 
Brewer, Camron 
Burchett, Ethan 
Campbell, McKenzie 
Conley, Stephen 

X Craig, Bailey 
Crowe, Dalton 
Daugherty, Dalton 
Fields, Andrew 
Gilvin, Andrew 
Ginn, Dakota 
Ginn, Noah 
Henderson, Travis  
Hiler, Trevor 
Hurst, Austin 
King, Braxton 
Lawson, Riley 
Mapel, Gage 
Martin, Hunter 
McGuire, Brady 
McGuire, Quentin 
Oakley, Zachary 
Powell, Tristan 

X Rothwell, Dalton 
Taylor, Justin 
Walters, Mason 
Workman, Kyle 

Varsity
Fishing (coed) - Girls

Oldfield, Darcy 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Arrasmith, Megan 
Bailey, Riley 
Barker, Julia 
Bromagen, Delaney 

X Cochran, Morgan 
Donathan, Lexie 
Dunaway, Madyson 
Eads, Cameron 

X Esteppe, Kanada 
Hatton, Ashley 
Kerr, Bridgett 
Kidd, Angel 
McCoy, Macy 
McGinnis, Elleigh 
Myers, Allison 

Oaks, Kelley 
Oldfield, Paige 
Parker, Kaitlyn 
Reddix, Cameron 
Reynolds, Mazie 
Scott, Hunter 
Smith, Nicholette 
White, Abigail 
Willoughby, Haley 
Woodard, Staci 
Young, Brooke 

Varsity
Golf - Boys

Adams, Jay Harris
Adams, Joshua 
Amburgey, Kyle 
Blevins, Tristan 
Castle, Brack 
Fuller, Luke 
Jude, Justin 
King, Evan 
King, Ian 
Kosier, Jonathan  
Robertson, Laken 
Shumate, Matthew 

X Smith, Max Cameron

Varsity
Golf - Girls

Bailey, Tara 
Carter, Emilie 
Chenault, Destini 

X Danis, Larkin 
Frazier, Alicia 
Gay, Laura 
Hayden, Holly 
Holly, Hayden 
Holly, Landon 
Jude, Victoria 
McCormick, Alexa 
Ralls, Haliegh 
Smith, Nicholette 
Webb, Matalyn 
Webb, Samantha 
Wise, Jane 

Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Andreas, Rasmussen 
Bowling, Christian 

X Bressler, Trinity 
Bressler, Trinity 
Carpenter, Corey 
Cole, Hunter 
Covington, Dylan 
Danis, Isiah 
Dice, Brantley 
Dice, Brogan 

Fuller, Caswell 
Garrett, Jonathan 
Grimes, Garrett 
Hall, Landon 
Hatton, Mason 
Hill, Zach 
Holder, Spencer 
Horseman, Bruce 
Ingram, Dylan 
Lawill, Corey 

X Linton, Spencer 
Mata, Humberto 
Moser, Nolan 
Nichols, Mason 
Ortega, Marco 
Reina, Hemberto Mata
Shkrabba, Alex 
Shkrabba, Anthony 
Spence, Ben 
Sutphin, Austin 
Wilson, Klae 
Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Barker, Julia 
Cline, Madison 
Danis, Larkin 
Gooding, Hayden 
Gooding, Sydney 
Hood, Emily 

X Karaus, Sara 
Lapelle, Emily 

X McIlrath, Eva 
X Mullins, Michala  

Nichols, Alexis 
Pidgorodestka, Joy 
Porter, Skylar 
Reffitt, Allyson 
Rogers, Gloria Sue
Rucker, Brianna 
Sorrell, Hannah 
Sosa, Stephanie 
Stafford, Rylee 
Taylor, Summer 
Tyra, Andrea 
Wafford, Zoe 
Walker, Carly 
Williamson, Hannah 

Varsity
Swimming - Boys

Akers, Carson 
X Bartley, Taylor 

Caudill, Jackson 
Coffey, Cameron 
Covington, Noah 
May, James 
May, Sam 
McGinnis, Bryce 

McGinnis, Marc 
Neal, Hank 
Toy, David 
Whitaker, Alex 
Williams, Dawson 
Wilson, Klae 
Wyman, Chandler 

Varsity
Swimming - Girls

X Bellamy, Cheyenne 
Groeber, Maggie 

X Jenkins, Caroline 
Jenkins, Kaitlyn 

X Keeney, Nicole 
X McGinnis, Elleigh 

Patrick, Benton 
Penix, Madison 
Reddix, Cameron 
Richardson, Ashleigh 
Rogers, Gloria Sue

X Shrout, Morgan 
X Thomas, Katelyn 

Williams, Julianne 
X Wise, Jane 

Varsity
Tennis - Boys

Brann, Clay 
X Burton, Tristan 

Crump, Preston 
Dawson, Douglas 
Hodgsen, Samuel 
Huff, Cole 

X Johnson, Jiv 
Matyas, Tamas 
Smith, Aaron 
Stepanchuk, Edward 
Whitaker, Alex 

Varsity
Tennis - Girls

Back, Haley 
Covington, Eden 
Covington, Rachel 
Crump, Breanna 
Danis, Larkin 
Flannery, Laura 
Flksdal, Charlotte 
Gooding, Hayden 
Grimes, Kenley 
Johnson, Gracie 
Karaus, Sara 
McRoberts, Shalen 
Udovicic, Dora 
Workman, Emily 
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Varsity
Track - Boys

X Akers, Dillion 
X Bailey, Gideon 

Boggs, Jacob 
X Brewer, Austin 

Brown, Tyler J
Centers, Zackary 

X Charles, Caleb D
X Charles, Jacob 
X Chism, Joe 

Conn, Jonah 
X Conn, Jonah 

DeLaVergne, Noah 
Duff, Gage 
Espinosa, Eduardo 
Forrest, Jarrett 

X Francis, Collin 
X Gardner, Zachary 

Harvey, Alex  Jake
Hays, Dax 

X Heathcock, Charlie 
X Hillard, Joe 

Hollon, Cameron 
X Holt, Alex 

Jackson, Connor 
X Joseph, Austin 

Joseph, Austin 
X May, Sam 

McGuire, Bryan Casey
Murphy, Connor 

X Napier, Peyton 
Napier, Peyton 
Norman, Bryan 
Ortiz, Cruz 
Pater, Zack 

X Pearson, Kaley 
X Pecina, Jose Alfredo
X Postelnick, Jordan 

Price, Chris 
Risner, Richard 
Roberts, Trevor 

X Rodrigez, Iran 
Smallwood, Brandon 
Smith, Cameron S
Spencer, Jacob 
Stepanchuk, Alexander 
Taylor, Jeremiah 
Terrell, Austin 
Terrell, Daniel 

X Townsend, Dustin 
Townsend, Dustin 
Wade, Jordan 

X Warner, Jeramiah 
X West, Matthew 

Willoughby, Braydn 
X Wilson, Ethan 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Bowling, Breanna 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Eling, April 
Engler, Maja 

X Eversole, Dixie 
Forrest, Marrissa 

X Frazier, Alicia 
X Germana, Katelyn 
X Gulley, Abigail 

Hayden, Lanea 
Holbrook, Jewelee 
Jackson, Briana 
Jackson, Emily 
Johnson, Katie 
Johnson, Lacey 
Jones, Aiyanna 

X Justice, Savannah 
Lapelle, Emily 
McCarty, Lauren 
McGinnis, Elleigh 

X Miller, Leah 
Newkirk, Elizabeth 
Pater, Alexandra 
Peyton, Skyler 
Richards, Emily 
Risner, Ashley 
Shoupe, Hannah 
Udovicic, Dora 

X Williams, Breanna  
Williams, Breanna 

X Williams, Julianne 
Windon, Erin 

Varsity
Volleyball

Buck, Haley 
Delgado, Maranda 
Duncan, Morgan 
Faulconer, Bailey 
Godby, Janna 
Godby, Kayla 
Hawkins, Chelsea 
Jones, Aiyanna 
Kammerer, Bella 
Kidd, Angel 
McCoy, Macy 
Scott, Hunter 
Spence, Hannah 
Walters, Jennie 
Workman, Emily 
Yu, Paulin 

Varsity
Wrestling

X Allen, Jackson 
Bowing, John 
Bowling, Christian 
Duff, Gage 

X Dunaway, Cameron 

Fletcher, Jordan 
Gartin, Dillon 
Grapner, Michael 

X Halcomb, Mason 
Hays, Dax 
Holt, Alex 
Johnson, Ethan 
Johnson, Logan 
Miller, Colton 
Purvis, Matthew 
Risner, Richard 

X Shkrabba, Alex 
X Shkrabba, Anthony 
X St John, Trevor 
X Sutphin, Austin 

Swiney, Nicholas 
Watkins, Roy 
Webb, Jacob 
Willoughby, Aaron Shea
Woodley, Trey 

Varsity
Cross Country - Boys

X Blackburn, Jonah 
Crump, Preston 
Doyle, Andrew 
Doyle, Bobby 
Dyer, Isaac 
Forrest, Jarrett 
Greer, Sean 
Hachenski, Jordan 
Hart, Boone 
Hart, Zebulon 
Jackson, Connor 
Jenkins, Matthew 
Lawill, Jacob 

X Lederer, Cade 
X Lederer, Drew 
X Lederer, Jared 

McGuire, Bryan Casey
McGuire, Jody 
Patrick, Will 
Smallwood(III), Donald 
Smallwood, Trey 
Taylor, Jeremiah 
Terrell, Austin 
Thomas, Ryan 
Turner, Nathan  
Willoughby, Thomas 

Varsity
Cross Country - Girls

Blevins, Allison Paige 
X Claypoole, Sydney 
X Crump, Breanna 

Eads, Cameron 
Eling, April 
Forrest, Marrissa 

X Harris, Alexander 
Johnson, Katie 

Johnson, Lacey 
X Miles, Maleah 

Patrick, Lauren 
Rhodes, Kylie 
Sargent, Chyann 
Shoupe, Hannah 
Smallwood, Liberty 

X Sutphin, Breanna 

Junior Varsity
Baseball

Chism, Hayden 
Holland, Andrew 
Martin, Devon 
Robertson, Laken 
Thomas, Ryan 
Toy, Aaron 
Toy, Andrew Garrison
Toy, Bobby Trent
Toy, David 
Watkins, Logan 
Wells, Tanner 
Wood, Roman 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Akers, Dillion 
Barber, Landen 
Bettger, James 
Chism, Hayden 
Francis, Collin 
Hollon, Tanner 
King, Evan 
Martin, Trevor 
Norris, Tucker 
Smallwood, Brandon 
Smith, Mark Cameron
Williams, Aaron 
Wise, Paul 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Barber, Kaitlyn 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Carter, Emilie 
Claypoole, Sydney 
Cobb, Bailey 
Danis, Larkin 
Greene, Sydney 
Harris, Makayla 
Williamson, Lake 
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Junior Varsity
Football

Akers, Dillion 
Anderson, Riley 
Centers, Zackary 
Claypoole, Josh 
Germana, Paul 
Grapner, Michael 
Harvey, Alex  Jake
Johnson, JP 
Johnson, Logan 
King, McKenzie 
Martin, Hunter 
Mays, Zach 
Napier, Peyton 
Osborne, Tyler 
Scott, Brandon 
Serrano, Kris 
Spencer, Chase 
Warner, Jeramiah 
Wells, Tanner 

Junior Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Bailey, Riley 
Bromagen, Delaney 
Donathan, Lexie 
Eads, Cameron 
Kerr, Bridgett 
Kidd, Angel 
McCoy, Macy 
McGinnis, Elleigh 
Oldfield, Paige 
Parker, Kaitlyn 
Reddix, Cameron 
Reynolds, Mazie 
Smith, Nicholette 
White, Abigail 
Willoughby, Haley 
Young, Brooke 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Boys

Anderson, Mason 
Botts, William 
Bowling, Christian 
Bressler, Trinity 
Bromagen, Tristan 
Collier, Cameron 
Covington, Dylan 
Craycraft, Garrett 
Dice, Brantley 
Dice, Brogan 
Dyer, Jonathan 
Garrett, Jonathan 
Hernandez, Danny 
Hill, Zach 
Ingram, Dylan 
Keller, Austin 
Pidgordetska, Nick 
Potts, Jaydon 

Royse, John 
Shelton, Daniel 
Spence, Ben 
Spencer, Jacob 
Sutphin, Austin 
Thorpe, Seth 
Toy, Jacob 
Webb, Jacob 
West, Matthew 
Wilson, Klae 
Wyman, Chandler 

Junior Varsity
Soccer - Girls

Cline, Madison 
Cline, Taylor 
Coburn, Alex 
Danis, Larkin 
Dice, Baylee 
Gooding, Bryce 
Gooding, Hayden 
Helton, Abbie 
Ingram, Caytlyn 
Ledford, Ellen 
Miles, Allison 
Moore, Makenzie 
Pidgorodestka, Joy 
Reffitt, Allyson 
Rogers, Gloria Sue
Sorrell, Hannah 
Sosa, Stephanie 
Taylor, Summer 
Walker, Bailey 
Walker, Carly 
Walker, Chloe 
Whaley, Jacey 
Williamson, Hannah 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Delgado, Maranda 
Donathan, Lexie 
Duncan, Morgan 
Godby, Janna 
Godby, Kayla 
Sorrell, Morgan 
Sosa, Grecia 
Walker, Alex 
Walters, Jennie 
White, Bethany 
Williamson, Lake 
Workman, Emily 
Yu, Paulin 

Freshman
Basketball - Boys

Chism, Hayden 
Donald, Tyree 
Hall, Clay 
Hall, Tyler 
Jamison, Hunter 
Johnson, Jesse 
King, Evan 
Norris, Tucker 
Thomas, Ryan 
Willoughby, Jesse 
Wise, Paul 

Freshman
Basketball - Girls

Barber, Kaitlyn 
Carter, Emilie 
Cobb, Bailey 
Danis, Larkin 
Harris, Makayla 
Johnson, Gracie 
Nester, Emily 
Porter, Eden 
Taul, Alyssa 
Tuttle, Adrian 

Freshman
Football

Bailey, Derek 
Barnes, Caleb 
Claypoole, Josh 
Donald, Tyree 
Dragoo, Luke 
Dunaway, Cameron 
Fletcher, Sam 
Hall, Clay 
Korossy, Kurt 
Mastin, Drew 
Moore, Kris 
Myers, Skyler 
Osborne, Jonathan 
Ratliff, Matthew 
Rose, Ben 
Serrano, Kris 
Sexton, Jacob 
Shelley, Shawn 
Spencer, Chase 
Toy, Aaron 
Turner, Taylor 
Warmouth, William 

Freshman
Volleyball

Delgado, Maranda 
Donathan, Lexie 
Godby, Janna 
Little, Haley 
Overstreet, Danyel 

Sorrell, Morgan 
Spaulding, Bella 
Walker, Alex 
Welker, Jordan 
Yu, Paulin 


